X8 Smooth Touch Pen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

A NEW SOPHISTICATED MEMBER OF THE X PEN FAMILY
FEATURING A NEW LOOK WITH A CHROME TIP AND PLUNGER
ACCENT. THE PEN HAS A SMOOTH TOUCH FINISH FOR EXTRA
WRITING COMFORT. PERFECT FOR COMMUNICATING YOUR
BRAND MESSAGE. INCLUDING CA. 1200M WRITING LENGTH
GERMAN DOKUMENTAL® BLUE INK REFILL WITH TC-BALL FOR
ULTRA SMOOTH WRITING.

BRAND
MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)

GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE

PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)

OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)
INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

TOTAL CO2(KG)

PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

XD Collection
Acrylonitril Butadieen Styrene (ABS)
pink

227

Pad print

10

11

Polybag and bulk
1.5X2.5X15.5
22X32X53

50

1000

9608109200

CHN

0.06
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