X8 Smooth Touch Pen



A NEW SOPHISTICATED MEMBER OF THE X PEN FAMILY FEATURING A NEW LOOK WITH A CHROME TIP AND PLUNGER ACCENT. THE PEN HAS A SMOOTH TOUCH FINISH FOR EXTRA WRITING COMFORT. PERFECT FOR COMMUNICATING YOUR BRAND MESSAGE. INCLUDING CA. 1200M WRITING LENGTH GERMAN DOKUMENTAL® BLUE INK REFILL WITH TC-BALL FOR ULTRA SMOOTH WRITING.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Acrylonitril Butadieen Styrene (ABS)
MAIN COLOUR	pink
PMS MAIN COLOUR	227
PRINT METHOD	Pad print
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	10
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	11
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	1.5X2.5X15.5
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	22X32X53
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	50
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	1000
INTRACODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.06
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Writing Instruments
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Plastic pens